Distribution Kiosk (Size: H-
700mmX W-1000mm X D-300 mm 
and made of steel (SAIL make, 
having powder coating) body 
suitable for 63 kVA/100 kVA DTR, 
(Details Drawing & Specification 
Enclosed),  
TOTAL NUMBER TO BE SUPPLIED- 120 
NOS 

Rs. 9,96,000.00  
(Rs. Nine Lac 

Ninety Six 
Thousand only) 

Rs. 19,920.00 
(Rs. Nineteen 

Thousand Nine 
Hundred and 
Twenty  only 

15                
(Fifteen 

days) 

Howrah 
Region Office, 
13, Netaji Subas 
Road, 1st Floor, 
Howrah 711101 

mailto:rm.howrah@wbsedcl.in
http://www.wbsedcl.in/

Terms & Conditions of the E-Tender: 

1. Intending Bidders shall login to the-Procurement portal of Government of West Bengal